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STATEMENT OF PLAN PROPOSAL
PART - A
1) ASSESSEE NO. 31-114-18-2868-3
SECTION CHANGING LINE BOOK NO.= | , VOLUME NO.=1601-2019, BEING
—_ 2) DETAILS OF REGISTERED NO.= 160100964, PAGE = 46004 TO 46034, YEAR
IC T RCC DEED OF EXCHANGE = 2019, D.S.R.-l, SOUTH 24- PARGANAS, DATE
T LI L] H.W.R. =26.03.2019.
LIET 3600 LTR
[
¥ 0T DEED OF GIFT 00873, PAGE = 192 TO 210, YEAR = 2005,
SR - 168,005 || 2 A.D.S.R. SOUTH 24- PARGANAS, DATE
- 168. =3 =26.09.2003.
T T TREAD - 225 T T T
= [ 100TH. L TERR. OVER : = 100TH. L TERR. OVER : 300K NO~1, CD VOLUME NO —31, BEING NO.=
LT J - 1 l — y l T T : - === 7 - - l T —_ 4) DETAILS OF REGISTERED DEED | 06918, PAGE = 691 TO 713, YEAR = 2009,
. - - . . . : g . A.D.S.R. ALIPORE, DATE =22.10.2009.
BED ROOM LOBBY TOl || KIT/DING wc | BED ROOM ||VER| _ BED ROOM ||TOILET|| KITCHEN BED ROOM | KITCHEN | BED ROOM
i Lo B BOOK NO.= |, VOLUME NO.=1601-2021, BEING
= g — s = s 5) DETAILS OF REGISTERED NO.= 160101790, PAGE = 98289 TO 98321, YEAR
, = CB WTEL . = POWER OF ATTORNEY = 2021, D.S.R.-l, SOUTH 24- PARGANAS, DATE
B Vl”“F vl/TF = =01.09.2021.
T L L w u L L Bl T . L L - L Bl BOOK NO.= |, VOLUME NO.=1601-2022, BEING
BED ROOM LOBBY TOI || KIT/DING wc VER.| BED ROOM | TOILET| KITCHEN BED ROOM || KTCHEN | BED ROOM 6) DETAILS OF REGISTERED NO.= 160100015, PAGE = 1062 TO 1083, YEAR =
S = g s | ] D S BOUNDARY DECLARATION 2022, D.S.R..-l, SOUTH 24- PARGANAS, DATE
= = 2 = - - -  t - =05.01.2022.
lil , cB I
WTIF WTF - W.T.FL - 7) DETAILS OF NON-EVICTION OF BOOK NO.= 1V, VOLUME NO.=1601-2022, BEING
I ' ' 1 g I / 1 g _ TENANTS NO.= 160100003, PAGE = 72 TO 90, YEAR =
= L | L] [ L L = = | L L I i = 2022, D.S.R..-l, SOUTH 24- PARGANAS, DATE
= || BED ROOM LOBBY = TOl || KIT/DING wC VER.| n BED ROOM ||TOILET|| KITCHEN BED ROOM | KATCHEN | BED ROOM || =14.01.2022.
S - S = D ] S 8) AREA OF LAND -
= = = i A) AS PER BLLRO -----ecemee 436.806 M?
hil — - cB W.T.FL |
y Vl/ F Vl/TF ﬁ B) AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION—| 429.130 M?
T O ] L I | L] T T =T ] L L I il T
BED ROOM LOBBY CAR PARKING CAR PARKING BED ROOM || TOILET|| KITCHEN BED ROOM | KTCHEN || BED ROOM SPECIFICATIONS - 9) ROAD WIDTH 9.10 M.
D 1) ALL EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 200 MM THICK (1:6) AND INTERNAL 10) PROPOSED HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING | 12.50 M
S S s S WALLS ARE 125MM & 75 MM THICK (1:4) WITH CEMENT MORTER. :
= e = T —— 2) PLASTER ON WALLS AND CEILING WITH CEMENT MORTER 1:6 11) NO. OF STORIED (G + 11I)
L] AND 1:4 RESPECTIVELY. 12) NO. OF TENEMENTS 15 NOS.
pL. LEV. + 400 PL pL 3) 75MM THICK SCREED CONCRETE WITH PROPER WATER
=Gl | [nrrrrrrer] proroes g | LEV. + 150 LEV. + 150 G.L. S Gl | Pt oty [ttty Errtrrey e e GL = L PROOFING COMPOUND OVER 100MM THICK ROOF SLAB. PART - B
e | A— — - — P.L.
TIE_BEAM I TIE BEAM TIE BEAM TIE BEAM 4) ASSUMED BEARING CAPACITY OF SOIL AS PER SOIL TEST REPORT.
b o M B o - - N e PECOVER - I I GL. GL. 5) GRADE OF CONC.= M20 AND GRADE OF STEEL = Fe 415. 1) NETLAND AREA 429,130 M*
;gT;'HP-g-g-gVER ETH BES 6) CEMENT MORTER -- 1: 6 FOR 200 MM THICK B/W, 1: 4 FOR 125 MM 2) PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE | 52.363 % = 224.735 M2
.BF.S. - B THICK B/W AND 1:3 FOR 75 MM THICK BRICKWORK.
FRONT ELEVATION 7) ALL OTHER WORKS WILL BE AS PER I.S. CODE AND N.B.C. 1984 3) PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE | 52.267 % = 224.292 M*
SECTION A'A SECTION B'B RECOMMENDATION. 4) PERMISSIBLE COVERED AREA 965.543 M?
8) MARBLE FLOORING WILL BE PROVIDED.
5) PROPOSED COVERED AREA
EXEMPTED
TOTAL AREA
LIFT WELL IN |ACTUAL FLOOR NET FLOOR
FLOOR COVERED m? AREA IN m? AREA IN m?
NOTES - AREA IN m? STAIR & LIFT
1) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm.UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. LOBBY
2) ALL SCALES ARE 1:100 UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
GROUND 224.292 224.292 12.15+2.578 |  209.564
3) THE DEPTH OF FOUNDATION OF SEPTIC TANK AND SEMI U.G.W.R. i
WILL NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF FOUNDATION OF THE BUILDING. FIRST 224.292 2.10 222.192 12.15+2.578 |  207.464
4) ALL SORTS OF PRECAUTIONARY MEASURES WILL BE TAKEN DURING SECOND 224,292 2.10 292192 121512578 | 207464
THE CONSTRUCTION OF SEPTIC TANK AND SEMI U.G.W.R. THIRD 524292 > 10 272192 21510578 | 207 464
TOTAL 897.168 6.30 890.868 58.912 831.956
1 20942 L DECLARATION OF GEO - TECH ENGINEER-- T & AR R N
T T UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE CARRIED OUT THE SOIL TENEMENT
INVESTIGATION THEREIN. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT THE EXISTING SOIL TENEMENT | TENEMENT | MULTIPLYING | o oo o Noof No of Car
= -+ OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE MARKED | SIZE in m? FACTOR  [pol ot or 1| Tenement | Required
e - 1 | . B PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED 2
() SEM S A AN A THEREIN IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECTS FROM GEO - TECHNICAL ey
= 37600\/[YT$Q \_T i ? ‘ i___\l_v_l___i i_W‘l_—i/ Ili'——3';//* > i ﬁ A POINT OF VIEW. Al/A2/A3 59.589 1.09393 65.186 3
SR utph | Hr\ B we 7 lo7s wine l :4087 B1/B2/B3 49.781 1.09393 54.457 3
watzr {iwal  \[ W4 | 1200X | [ VER, | n 15
— e KITCHEN @100 || or—gu | | m CO/C1/C2/C3|  48.039 1.09393 52.551 4
1075 WIDE | | WG I ot BED ROOM  [[2000 X 21758 D3 | o
VER.D3 1125(?0X 1200 || KITCHEN 3000 X 3090 | 3 D0/D1/D2/D3 47.705 1.09393 52.186 4
D3 =] x |[2195%2050 = ARCH BED ROOM -—]l ! 3
| .
o 3000x3000 | I} | > BO 50.32 1.09393 55.046 1
i BED ROOM || P3 ARCH S D2 gi | T ~ CALCULATION OF FAR
|
E 3000X 3200 || ~enant porTioN || [€¥) LOBBY D2 S RUPAK KUMAR BANERJEE 1. EFFICTIVE LAND AREA IN SQ.M £29.130
I DRAW/ DING LEV TESIQOZS'I?(F?SIZ?'ION D3 TOILET 54/ - \_| GEO-TECH NO-G.T./1/3 2. TOTAL REQUIRED CAR PARKING
- D2 ~ RSN 3. TOTAL COVERED CAR PARKING PROVIDED
w 3020 X 4050 +400 [| 2200x1200 SN NAME OF THE GEO-TECH ENGINEER
D1 - 3007 <t 4. TOTAL OPEN CAR PARKING PROVIDED
] [BO] 1L2|oFoT L(LJ'BF;Y [DO] T KITCHEN }\ — 8 5. PERMISSIBLE EXEMPTED AREA FOR CAR PARKING IN m? 50.00
Sl aeo room LB e || orawines onne Szsaoxtess 90 | = DECLARATION OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER-- 6. ACTUAL CAR PARKING AREA PROVIDED IN m? 57.941
| 23000 X 3025 o1 W1750 | 1875 4535 X 3200 §J S THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND DRAWINGS OF BOTH FOUNDATION AR PARKING AREA EXEMPTED IN i £0.00
L] LOBBY DL o1 1 [ l L AND SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAVE BEEN MADE BY ME ; ;
D2 || 2450x LEV 4400 TENANT PORTION [ = ][ R CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOADS || |8- PERMISSIBLE F.A.R 2.0
—1570-71| 1075 UP LEV. 03 2340% 1200 & || v AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF INDIA AND CERTIFIED 9. PROPOSED F.AR 1.822
i - 622-0 b 1400 -, m D2 " LI\;\J( LR THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECTS. CALCULATION OF OTHER AREAS
o we ok L LA SOIL TESTING REPORT HAS BEEN DONE BY RUPAK KUMAR BANERJEE, "
o >~ Dslf;gox ][__J |T . g THE RECOMMENDATIONS OF SOIL TEST REPORT HAS BEEN 9. STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA IN m - 14.57
LEV.  m BED ROOM BED ROOM . l © g CONSIDERED DURING STRUCTURAL CALCULATIONS. 10. OVER HEAD RESERVOIR AREA IN m 7.363
+150 | O M 11. AREA OF LIFT MACHINE ROOM IN m? 10.308
o = 2900 X 3000 2900 X 3000 D3 o W3
3 2 1078 e D 12. AREA OF CUPBOARD IN m? 14.40
= 2700 ﬂ VER. L 13. AREA OF LOFT IN m? 0
ti- PA‘;?(TNG . ?” i —— i —— .li 0 JL3 07— 14. AREA OF LIFT MACHINE ROOM'S STAIR IN m? 2.85
W 7 SPACE - S A - Sl PR 15. TREE COVER AREA IN m? 12.898
| <§ *12|05 LS 77777777 77l 777777777772 L
// i I
- |
13996 ' DECLARATION OF OWNER ---
[/ MANI EHSUESAI\’I\'OCSQ'E)RAVART' WE DO HEREBY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT
L 250 THK. RC.C. RETAINING WALL o A = T 1) /WE SHALL ENGAGE L.B.S.E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION.
| R , 10004 1 1 NAME OF THE E.S.E. 2) IWE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS OF L.B.S./E.S.E. DURING
N | o= FooTo reeo T 16395 T CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING AS PER B.S. PLAN.
N % I |W1 I W4 | W31 ' ' 4
/~ CAR l : : ——— f 6770 f 8550 1075+ 3) KM.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL
4 f—n e W.C. | {1075 WIDE STABILITY OF THE BUILDING.
PARKING | Wal  [ws] [ W4 i 112§§OXH VER. - R DECLARATION OF L.B.S. - 4) IFANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FALSE, THE KM.C.
SPACE Y — e ! oo KITCHEN |09 || g %T < N CERTIFY WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN
¢ 1075 WIDE | | 7~ BED ROOM 12000 X 2175 = BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULES ‘
l 4 5 VER. Ulfggox T%BET KITCHEN 1 [3000 X 3090 = 3 T r 2009, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME AND THE SITE CONDITIONS Z)ETSEDEF? ﬁﬁ;jogﬁgEongLEgQ?ETsAgK AND WATER RESERVOIR WILL
v Ly I_g D3Up3 = % [[2195x 2050 | 1 ARCH BED ROOM -+ I N TN INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF ABUTTING 7.05 M. WIDE BLACK TOP ROAD 6) DURING THE SITE INSPECTION, IWE WAS PHYSICALLY PRESENT
4150 Y = 2050 3000 X 3090 |[f—+- OPEN TERRACE-IV ON THE EASTERN SIDE CONFIRM WITH THE PLAN WHICH HAS BEEN AND DULY IDENTIFIED AND CONFIRMED THE SAID PLOT
i " oo 1 BED ROOM |l D3 ARCH D2 LEV.+12500 MEASURED AND VERIFIED BY ME. IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE AND NOT A '
Y ! 2 TANK OR FILLED UP TANK WHICH IS A LAND WITH STRUCTURE. THE
| 9 ooo I<|ll 3000 X 3200 e LOBBY D2 i 3100 f T
211= [ 1 .
3940 O 7 V= E s 5075 X 2975 o ] LAND IS DEMARCATED BY BOUNDARY WALLS
— | Dy DRAW/ DING D3 TOILET [l I W1
3020 X 4050 [C1/C2&C3] [| 22001200 = T 7 \
D1 = B
— [B1/B2 & B3] || LET I LIFT MACHINE | T .
| \ Lossy || [P1/D2&D3] T KITCHEN fi—n EQON 2 / -+
| BED ROOM 1375¢ || DRAWING / DINING & 2340 X 1925 %ri s 2750 X 3000 &
! 3000 X 3025 4535 X 3200 > = ! e
T LoeeY [ RL, 1 = !
§ D2 § 1242X > b1 J TOILET -(:)-: g I up -
T ——1695—1| 1075 = = I /]
1 BL T ” - D3 2340X 1200 gt=- MANI BHUSAN CHAKRAVARTI
L.B.S. NO. 538
[AL/A2 & A3] , b2 % b2 o e b1 D1 £ NAME OF THE() L.B.S
BED ROOM LIVING = 3| n - B.S. DREAM EARTH
3000 X3300 | 3220 X 3300 . BED ROOM || BED ROOM < PARTNERS OF (1) SRI HARADHAN BANSHI,
T i 2900 X 3000 2900 X 3000 D3 1075 OVERHEAD R.C.C.TANK = T \ S BUILDING PERMIT NUMBER :- 2023110029 (2) SRI SANJOY HALDER &&:?I-)T%lgl\?ENY”\gESH CHAKRABORTY,
= 3 WIDE ABOVE STAIR ROOF - = CONSTITUTED F
? D2 i T VER. S/ AREA= 3.10 X 2.375= 7.362 SQ.M. .S i ' / SANCTION DATE:- 20.04.2023 (1) SRI SAMRAT BOSE & (2) SMT. GITA BALL
iy — A_A S .
I - — —N 5 : [cs | S - ~ VALID UPTO:- 19.04.2028
\ TO”—IE D3 w2 | L_wi | EM___WL_J LWL | = P N Y / NAME OF THE OWNER
: 2125X1250 1200 12004 + :\ = = . | 1
| [ _ YT |
| -i t 3100 1
=l
O K'Tgi*fo'\' x/ 232\(')”\'6 ;i DOOR SCHEDULE
_ [ _. .« e . TYPE SIZE (BxH)
?OP‘ = MA N I S H Dlglta”y Slgned by D 1200mm X 2100mm
0/ W.C. n MAN |SH SARKAR D1 1000mm X 2100mm N
Z. 1400 X / D2 900mm X 2100mm
S —— = [T : S ARKAR Date: 2023.04.20 03[ 750mm X 2100mm
= | . . ' ]
L5 aeb roou - 14:09:16 +05'30 WINDOW SCHEDULE
I~ | \ TYPE SIZE (BxH) SCALE - 1: 100
)| 3>0%3000 S| y W1 1500mm X 1200mm =
| |
@ - ! = / W2 1200mm X 1200mm UNLESSSTOATI_:ERWISE
@ ok] | DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF A.E/ BR -XI W3 600mm X 600mm ——
100&) WIDE W4 900mm X 1200mm
\VER.
L A
PLAN OF PROPOSED G+Ill STORIED
263940 * 12195 * RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PLAN OF HEIGHT
| 16305 | ARU N KANTI Digitally signed by 12.50 M., U/S 393A OF THE K.M.C. ACT. 1980
GROUND FLOOR PLAN IST., 2ND. & 3RD. FLOOR PLAN A oa || & 1M.C. BUILDING RULE 2009, AT PREMISES
(] ’ L[] ] o .
ROOF PLAN GHOSH Date: 2023.04.20 NO:- 475/1, PURBAPUTIARY DAKHIN PARA,
14:11:16 +05'30" UNDER K.M.C. WARD NO.-114, BOROUGH NO-
Xl, P.S.- REGENT PARK. KOLKATA - 700093.
DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF E.E/ BR -XI ARCHITECTURAL SHEET NO - 2/2
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